
PJ'S REDMAN

JACKIE LYNN 206

Courtesy of Trail of Faith Ranch

JACKIE LYNN 442
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

05/02/2003
265974
C219439
$900.00
Mcleod, Michael
Winters, Doug & Susie

JACKIE LYNN 442

PJ'S BUTTONS

MF SWEET HEART

DON JUAN OF CHRISTINE

CLASSIC DOUBLE

TEN'S COMEALONG 360

MF Blue Heart

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

